PRODUCT FEATURES
 Resistance thermometer
acc. to DIN EN 60751
 High precision platinum sensor
 High precision measuring system
 Single / double measuring system
 Vibration resistant design
 High temperature resistance

Resistance thermometer
Series GF-8100 & GF-8100/A
ORDER CODE
Standard version
Version with neck tube GF-8100
Version without neck tube GF-8100/A
Atex GF-8100EX
Number of measuring systems
1x  1
2x  2
Core values measuring system
PT100 Class B   n/a
PT100 Class A   Kl.A
PT100 Class AA   Kl.AA
PT50/PT500/KTY/NTC/PTC + Type   KTY
Further versions on request
Types of electrical circuits
2-wire-circuit    n/a
3-wire-circuit    3-L
4-wire-circuit    4-L
Further versions on request
Diameter protection tube
8,00 mm     8,00
10,00 mm     10,00
12,00 mm     12,00
Mention in mm
Material protection tube
Stainless steel 1.4571      D
Stainless steel 1.4404      A
High temperature steel 1.4762      B
Further versions on request
Installation length incl. thread
100 mm       100
Mention in mm
Nominal length for version GF-8000
Standard +70 mm        XX
Mention in mm
Version with length of the measuring insert
Mention in mm         XXXX